
 
 
 

Student Leadership Timeline  
Term 5 (2022-23) 

 
Our Student Leaders represent the collective and diverse voice of our student body to 

support and drive the positive development of our school community. 
 

Date Action 
w/b Monday 17 April 
 

Feedback from student leadership groups to be shared via Padlet  
 

Tuesday 18 April 
 

Student Leadership Feedback – SLT Agenda 

By Friday 21 April 
 

CXT to meet Head Prefect Team  
 

w/b Monday 24 April -  
Friday 12th May incl. 

Year Council meetings to be held with ACOS including Form Captains and 
Charities Reps 
 

Wednesday 3 May –
Period 1 
 

Year 7 Leadership training – CXT/DJL/AMW 

w/b Monday 15 May Form captains to feedback to form group what was discussed at Year Council 
 

Tuesday 16 May P2 
 

SLT and other group leaders to meet with respective Student Leadership 
Groups to determine next steps 
 

Wednesday 17 May –
Period 1 
 

Year 8 Leadership training – CXT/TEG/MXM  

Thursday 18 March 
8.30am in H4 
 

Student Council Meeting – 8.30am in H4 
 

w/b Monday 22 May  CXT to meet head prefects to consolidate feedback from Student Council 
meeting (Term 6) and prepare video for dissemination to whole school 
 

 
Half Term Break 

 
w/b Monday 5 June  Feedback video from student council meeting to be shared with whole school 

 
 

“EXCELLENCE THROUGH EVERYONE”  
 


